DAB Czes¢ hydrauliczna do
silnika 6GF stal nierdzewna
304 2.5" GW 14A 400VAC typ
SS6B 08 (7043216)

@bevo



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Obudowa pompy

Materiat wirnika 1

Pofaczenie

Napiecie

Maksymalna temperatura

otoczenia

stal nierdzewna 304

stal nierdzewna 304

stal nierdzewna 304

GW

400VAC

30°C

Minimum ambient temperature 0 °C

Typ

Moc wyjscia

Rozmiar

Waga

Moc

Wysokos¢ stupa wody

Prad

Maks. przeptyw

SS6B 08

7.5 KM

2.5"

58.6 kg

5.5 kW

90

14 A

20 m*/h

J
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WYMIARY

L 631 mm
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